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Republic o f  the Philippines 
Office o f  the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Ih e  fU p p in e  Sports| Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-accr i,te d  

s jppiiers' to subm it SEALED signed quo ta tion /s  for: j

P articu la r
1' 1 '

4 - j -----------

Supply and 
Delivery o f 
various 
Materials for 
Larong Pinoy 
( PS!
Children's 
Games) in 
San Pedro 
City. Laguna

1 Description
i

1. Saqk (for Sack Race)
2. Basket
3. Parnaypay
4. Banderitas
5. Hula Hoops
6. Plastic Straw
7. Garter
8. Umbrella
9. Bandana

Qtv Unit Total Cost

20
20
20

•20
'20
2

50
20
20

pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs

rolls
meters
pcs

pcs

300.00
2,000.00

700.00
840.00 

2,400.00
204.00 

1 , 000.00 
3,000.00

300.00

"nothing follows*’

ABC
(PHP)

10,744.00

Delivery Terms; 5 calendar days

Piac
Cell' ;ry

of

Prope 
anq 
Sufjpili 
Office

Meitioflaf
Sportsf
Complex,
P. Oc^'inpo 
Sr. St.?: 
Malat^i 
ManilJ]

The following documents must be submitted from 1 6 - 19, 2018. 5:00 p m, to the Office o f Pfb»brement lo ce W  . t  the 2" 
Floor Administration Building. Rizal Memorial Spods Complex, Pablo Ooampo Sr, S t, (formerly Vito Cruz). Malate, Manila

1 PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. ITR Form Year 2016 or Tax Clearance
3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized)
4. Mayor's Permit

I

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-35-12, 525-08-08 loc 175 / 143. ’

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without 
incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

O 0. IROY, JR.ATTY. G U itn ilF  
BAC Chairman

RFQCM/16/2018

Date Posted on PSC website: April 16, 2018


